
Audit leads in Wessex 

 

Hospital Lead Contact 

Basingstoke Dr Katrina Pettit Katrina.pettit@HHFT.nhs.uk 
Chichester Dr Alice Roueche alice.roueche@doctors.org.uk  
Dorchester Dr Phil Parslow Phil.parslow@dchft.nhs.uk 
Frimley Park Dr Isabel Koch Isabel.koch@fph-tr.nhs.uk 
 Dr Magdalena Oles, ST1 magdalena.oles@nhs.net 
 Dr Robert Winter, CT1 robwinter@doctors.org.uk 
 Dawn Clover,  Staff nurse  dawn.clover@fph-tr.nhs.uk 
IOW Dr Ewa Szynaka Ewa.szynaka@iow.nhs.uk 
 Dr Christopher Magier Christopher.magier@iow.nhs.uk 
Poole Dr Deepa Rajan deephirajan@yahoo.co.uk  
Portsmouth Dr Judith Scanlan Judith.scanlan@porthosp.nhs.uk 
Salisbury Dr Jim Baird Jim.baird@salisbury.nhs.uk  
Southampton – G level Jenny Bull Jenny.bull@uhs.nhs.uk 
                         - PICU Naomi Haynes Naomi.Haynes@uhs.nhs.uk 
                         - G level Dr Louise Milne lmilne@doctors.org.uk 
                         - PICU/G level Dr Ben Cambers Benc39@hotmail.com  
                         - E1 Dr Tara Bharucha Tara.Bharucha@uhs.nhs.uk  
                         - E1 Dr Claire Salter cgsalter@hotmail.co.uk  
Winchester Dr Katie Yallop katieyallop@doctors.org.uk 
 Hushi Hu hushihu@googlemail.com 
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